Race Date
September 25, 2023

Place Score Bib No

EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 6170
2 2 5708
3 3 5790
4 4 6140
5 5 6085
6 6 5791
7 (<5 5014
8 6194
9 8 6142

10 9 6233

11 10 5698

12 11 6196

13 12 6192

14 13 6138

15 14 6141

16 15 6139

17 16 6197

18 17 6087

19 (<5) 5516

20 18 5081

21 19 6120

22 20 6166

23 (<5) 5020

24 21 6121

25 22 6082

26 (<5) 5007

27 23 5743

28 24 5798

20 25 6248

30 26 5799

31 27 6165

32 (>7) 5742

33 28 5216

34 29 5212

35 30 5205

36 (>7) 5802

37 (<5) 6211

38 31 6173

39 32 6162

40 (<5) 5001

41 33 6232

42 34 6247

43 35 6229

44 36 6246

45 (<5) 6101

46 37 6227

47 (>7) 5678

48 38 6116

Van Munstenteiger
Hunter Jordheim
Jaxon Mahar
Rylan Hanson
Jack Kern
Weston Mahar
Baron Odden
Curtis Griffin
Josiah Sundby
Kason Pietruszewski
Brayden Carlson
Colin MacLean
Lincoln Davis
Elliot Arntson
Isaac Sundby
Kyle Hamlin
William MacLean
David Perez
Matthew Rankin
Dylan Gray
Hayden Shulstad
Brody Kasprowicz
Kyle Palacios
Nick Suchy

Drake Gire

Nolan Jacobson
Brady Loer
Charles Nelson
Jacob Schoepp
Rylan Slack

Seth Erickson
Lucas Larson
Cash Radtke
Drew Nelson
Ayden Hagen
Jonah Vandervort
Kelvin Cooper
Eric Wensloff
Benjamin Butler
Cayle Jacobson
Everett Pederson
Wylee Nesdahl
Tyson McKeever
Kainen Koponen
Daniel Sopkowiak
Sully Johnson
Eliot Afshari
Willilam Klawitter

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Varsity 5K

Team

Roseau

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Riverside Christian
Grafton

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Thief River Falls
Grafton
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Roseau
Ada-Borup-West
Red Lake County
Grafton
Ada-Borup-West
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Roseau

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Fordville/Lankin
Roseau

Roseau
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad
West Marshall
Warroad
West Marshall
Lake of the
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Red Lake County

1

17:28.3
17:38.9
17:46.4
17:47.2
17:50.6
18:03.2
18:07.6
18:16.5
18:30.5
18:40.6
18:45.2
18:49.4
19:08.2
19:14.6
19:39.7
19:39.8
19:42.4
19:42.7
19:43.4
19:53.6
19:54.3
19:56.5
19:59.0
20:21.4
20:26.5
20:33.6
20:36.3
20:40.0
20:44.7
20:48.3
20:57.0
20:59.6
21:02.0
21:11.1
21:12.6
21:15.0
21:23.1
21:26.4
21:30.1
21:32.8
21:33.2
21:35.6
21:38.8
21:48.7
21:49.7
21:51.8
21:52.4
21:56.5

09/25/2023 05:44:07

Pace

3:30/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:42/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K




Race Date
September 25, 2023

EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 39 6201 Toby Sobotta
50 40 6168 Titus Kvien
51 41 6225 Ayden Hess
52 42 6171 Chris Rusek
53 43 5066 Colin Agnes
54 44 6223 Isaiah Fish
55 45 6231 Jack Palmquist
56 46 6086 Bryce Kringstad
57 a7 6249 Jason Schoepp
58 48 6084 Kenny Holand
59 49 6200 Briley Olsonawski
60 50 6198 Eli Nelson
61 51 6083 Gavin Hill
62 (>7) 6199 Woyatt Novak
63 (>7) 6230 Nixon Norman
64 (>7) 6193 Jack Dodson
65 (>7) 6195 Dylan Lane
66 52 6089 Jonathan Sanchez
67 (>7) 6164 John Delaney
68 (>7) 6228 Owen Larson
69 (>7) 6220 Kendan Curtis
70 (<5) 6100 Gabriel Meikle
71 53 5241 Bryant Schwegel
72 (>7) 5741 Owen Kliniske
73 54 6117 Peyton O'Neill
74 (>7) 6167 Logan Koubandonh
75 55 6143 Jesse Westbook
7% (>7) 6081 Jonathan Farm
7 (>7) 6222 Dane Fish
78 (>7) 6226 David Hruby
79 56 6122 Everett Svendsen
80 (>7) 6161 Isak Anderson
8L (>7) 6219 Landon Adams
82 (>7) 5703 Chasye Hicks
83 57 6119 Ruben Osborn
84 (>7) 6169 Matthew Larsen
85 (>7) 6235 Camden Yates
86 58 6245 Jon Kintz
87 59 6115 Brody Hammer
88 (>7) 6234 Jude Saustad
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Boys
Varsity 5K

Team
Thief River Falls
Roseau
Warroad

Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Warroad
Grafton
West Marshall
Grafton
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Grafton
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Grafton

Roseau
Warroad
Warroad

Lake of the
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
Red Lake County
Roseau
Riverside Christian
Grafton
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Roseau
Warroad
East Grand Forks
Red Lake County
Roseau
Warroad
West Marshall
Red Lake County
Warroad

Time Pace

21:56.6 4:23/K
22:21.6 4:28/K
22:27.2 4:29/K
22:34.5 4:31/K
22:35.2 4:31/K
22:35.9 4:31/K
22:39.0 4:32/K
22:43.6 4:33/K
22:47.6 4:34/K
23:00.0 4:36/K
23:01.3 4:36/K
23:02.6 4:37/K
23:08.2 4:38/K
23:09.2 4:38/K
23:16.7 4:39/K
23:24.9 4:41/K
23:27.5 4:42/K
23:28.7 4:42/K
23:32.7 4:43/K
23:33.2 4:43/K
23:44.9 4:45/K
24:07.6 4:50/K
24:11.4 4:50/K
24:22.1 4:52/K
24:42.2 4:56/K
24:44.4 4:57/K
25:46.9 5:09/K
26:00.1 5:12/K
26:11.6 5:14/K
26:12.7 5:15/K
26:12.8 5:15/K
26:13.1 5:15/K
26:49.7 5:22/K
27:03.7 5:25/K
27:29.1 5:30/K
27:53.7 5:35/K
28:36.5 5:43/K
28:36.5 5:43/K
31:53.4 6:23/K
35:03.3 7:01/K

09/25/2023 05:44:07



EGF XC Invite

Race Date
September 25, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 18:34.0

1 5708 Hunter Jordheim 12 2 2 17:38.9 17:38.9 0:00.0
2 5790 Jaxon Mahar 11 3 5 17:46.4 35:25.3 0:07.5
3 5791 Weston Mahar 11 6 11 18:03.2 53:28.5 0:24.3
4 5698 Brayden Carlson 12 10 21 18:45.2  1:12:13.8 1:06.3
5 5743 Brady Loer 12 23 44 20:36.3  1:32:50.1 2:57.4
6 5798 Charles Nelson 12 (24) (68) 20:40.0 1:53:30.1 3:01.1
7 5799 Rylan Slack 11 (26) (94) 20:48.3  2:14:18.5 3:09.4
8 5742 Lucas Larson 11 More Than 7 20:59.6 2:35:18.1 3:20.7
9 5802 Jonah Vandervort 12 More Than 7 21:15.0 2:56:33.1 3:36.1
10 5678 Eliot Afshari 11 More Than 7 21:52.4  3:18:25.6 4:13.5
11 5741 Owen Kliniske 10 More Than 7 24:22.1  3:42:47.8 6:43.2
12 5703 Chasye Hicks 10 More Than 7 27:03.7 4:09:51.5 9:24.8
Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 18:58.3

1 6140 Rylan Hanson 10 4 4 17:47.2 17:47.2 0:00.0
2 6142 Josiah Sundby 12 8 12 18:30.5 36:17.7 0:43.3
3 6138 Elliot Arntson 11 13 25 19:14.6 55:32.3 1:27.4
4 6141 lIsaac Sundby 10 14 39 19:39.7 1:15:12.0 1:52.5
5 6139 Kyle Hamlin 11 15 54 19:39.8  1:34:51.9 1:52.6
6 6143 Jesse Westhook 12 (55) (109) 25:46.9  2:00:38.8 7:59.7
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 19:34.6

1 6194 Curtis Griffin 8 7 7 18:16.5 18:16.5 0:00.0
2 6196 Colin MacLean 8 11 18 18:49.4 37:05.9 0:32.9
3 6192 Lincoln Davis 9 12 30 19:08.2 56:14.2 0:51.7
4 6197 William MacLean 11 16 46 19:42.4  1:15:56.6 1:25.9
5 6201 Toby Sobotta 7 39 85 21:56.6  1:37:53.3 3:40.1
6 6200 Briley Olsonawski 10 (49) (134) 23:01.3  2:00:54.6 4:44.8
7 6198 Eli Nelson 8 (50) (184) 23:02.6  2:23:57.3 4:46.1
8 6199 Wyatt Novak 8 More Than 7 23:09.2  2:47:06.5 4:52.7
9 6193 Jack Dodson 9 More Than 7 23:24.9 3:10:31.5 5:08.4
10 6195 Dylan Lane 8 More Than 7 23:27.5 3:33:59.1 5:11.0
Team - Roseau Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 20:15.7

1 6170 Van Munstenteiger 10 1 1 17:28.3 17:28.3 0:00.0
2 6166 Brody Kasprowicz 10 20 21 19:56.5 37:24.8 2:28.2
3 6165 Seth Erickson 12 27 48 20:57.0 58:21.8 3:28.7
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EGF XC Invite

Race Date
September 25, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 20:15.7
4 6173 Eric Wensloff 12 31 79 21:26.4  1:19:48.3 3:58.1
5 6162 Benjamin Butler 12 32 111 21:30.1  1:41:18.5 4:01.8
6 6168 Titus Kvien 12 (40) (151) 22:21.6  2:03:40.1 4:53.3
7 6171 Chris Rusek 11 (42) (193) 22:345  2:26:14.6 5:06.2
8 6164 John Delaney 10 More Than 7 23:32.7  2:49:47.4 6:04.4
9 6167 Logan Koubandonh 12 More Than 7 24:44.4  3:14:31.8 7:16.1
10 6161 Isak Anderson 11 More Than 7 26:13.1  3:40:45.0 8:44.8
11 6169 Matthew Larsen 12 More Than 7 27:53.7  4.08:38.7 10:25.4
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 20:44.7
1 6085 Jack Kern 12 5 5 17:50.6 17:50.6 0:00.0
2 6087 David Perez 12 17 22 19:42.7 37:33.4 1:52.1
3 6082 Drake Gire 10 22 44 20:26.5 57:59.9 2:35.8
4 6086 Bryce Kringstad 12 46 90 22:43.6  1:20:43.6 4:53.0
5 6084 Kenny Holand 12 48 138 23:00.0 1:43:43.6 5:09.3
6 6083 Gavin Hill 10 (51) (189) 23:08.2  2:06:51.8 5:17.5
7 6089 Jonathan Sanchez 10 (52) (241) 23:28.7  2:30:20.6 5:38.0
8 6081 Jonathan Farm 12 More Than 7 26:00.1 2:56:20.7 8:09.4
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 148 Average Time: 21:10.9
1 5081 Dylan Gray 12 18 18 19:53.6 19:53.6 0:00.0
2 5216 Cash Radtke 7 28 46 21:02.0 40:55.7 1:08.3
3 5212 Drew Nelson 11 29 75 21:11.1  1:02:06.8 1:17.4
4 5205 Ayden Hagen 11 30 105 21:12.6  1:23:19.4 1:18.9
5 5066 Colin Agnes 11 43 148 22:35.2  1:45:54.7 2:41.5
6 5241 Bryant Schwegel 11 (53) (201) 24:11.4  2:10:06.1 4:17.8
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 21:14.3
1 6233 Kason Pietruszewski 11 9 9 18:40.6 18:40.6 0:00.0
2 6232 Everett Pederson 9 33 42 21:33.2 40:13.8 2:52.5
3 6229 Tyson McKeever 9 35 77 21:38.8  1:01:52.6 2:58.2
4 6227 Sully Johnson 9 37 114 21:51.8 1:23:44.4 3:11.2
5 6225 Ayden Hess 8 41 155 22:27.2 1:46:11.7 3:46.6
6 6223 lIsaiah Fish 12 (44) (199) 22:35.9  2:08:47.6 3:55.3
7 6231 Jack Palmquist 11 (45) (244) 22:39.0 2:31:26.7 3:58.4
8 6230 Nixon Norman 11 More Than 7 23:16.7 2:54:43.5 4:36.1
9 6228 Owen Larson 8 More Than 7 23:33.2 3:18:16.8 4:52.6
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Race Date EGF XC Invite

September 25, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 21:14.3
10 6220 Kendan Curtis 10 More Than 7 23:44.9 3:42:01.8 5:04.3
11 6222 Dane Fish 12 More Than 7 26:11.6  4:08:13.4 7:31.0
12 6226 David Hruby 12 More Than 7 26:12.7  4:34:26.2 7:32.1
13 6219 Landon Adams 10 More Than 7 26:49.7 5:01:16.0 8:09.1
14 6235 Camden Yates 12 More Than 7 28:36.5 5:29:52.5 9:55.9
15 6234 Jude Saustad 10 More Than 7 35:03.3  6:04:55.9 16:22.7
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 188 Average Time: 22:37.5

1 6120 Hayden Shulstad 9 19 19 19:54.3 19:54.3 0:00.0
2 6121 Nick Suchy 10 21 40 20:21.4 40:15.8 0:27.0
3 6116 Willilam Klawitter 10 38 78 21:56.5 1:02:12.3 2:02.1
4 6117 Peyton O'Neill 12 54 132 24:42.2  1:26:54.6 4:47.9
5 6122 Everett Svendsen 12 56 188 26:12.8  1:53:07.5 6:18.4
6 6119 Ruben Osborn 11 (57) (245) 27:29.1  2:20:36.6 7:34.7
7 6115 Brody Hammer 10 (59) (304) 31:53.4 2:52:30.1 11:59.0
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 200 Average Time: 23:06.6

1 6248 Jacob Schoepp 12 25 25 20:44.7 20:44.7 0:00.0
2 6247 Wylee Nesdahl 12 34 59 21:35.6 42:20.3 0:50.8
3 6246 Kainen Koponen 10 36 95 21:48.7  1:04:09.0 1:03.9
4 6249 Jason Schoepp 11 47 142 22:47.6  1:26:56.7 2:02.9
5 6245 Jon Kintz M 58 200 28:36.5 1:55:33.2 7:51.8
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5014 Baron Odden 12 Less Than 5 18:07.6 18:07.6 0:00.0
2 5020 Kyle Palacios 10 Less Than 5 19:59.0 38:06.7 1:51.4
3 5007 Nolan Jacobson 11 Less Than 5 20:33.6 58:40.3 2:26.0
4 5001 Cayle Jacobson 11 Less Than 5 21:32.8  1:20:13.2 3:25.2
Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 6101 Daniel Sopkowiak 12 Less Than 5 21:49.7 21:49.7 0:00.0
2 6100 Gabriel Meikle 11 Less Than 5 24:07.6 45:57.4 2:17.9
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date EGF XC Invite

September 25, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5516 Matthew Rankin 10 Less Than 5 19:43.4 19:43.4 0:00.0
Team - Fordville/Lankin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6211 Kelvin Cooper 12 Less Than 5 21:23.1 21:23.1 0:00.0
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